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At Victoria Fish and Game Range in Victoria, British Columbia

Name

Stephen Taylor

Dom Piluso
Christopher McFarlane
Clark Maclellan
Danielle Lyon

Roger Taylor

Craig Gibbs

Susan Gibbs

CPCA #
class

7486 GM
7662 GM
8122 EXP
7050 MKMN
8090 MKMN
8092 MKMN
8156 MKMN
8157 MKMN

PPC Revolver

score

1470-75x
1430-62x
1423-51x
1317-29x
1138-18x
1086-29x
1062-9x
957-9x

Duty
class score

GM 1440-51x
GM 1434-70x

MKMN 976-15x
SS 1257-32x



